South East Kent League
Fixtures 2025/26

Week 1
Tuesday 28 Oct  Hothfield v St Michaels Devils
Thursday 30 Oct  Harrietsham Harriers v St Michaels Angels
Friday 31 Oct  Hamstreet Whippets v Hamstreet Westies

Week 2
Friday 07 Nov  Hamstreet Westies  v Hothfield
Friday 07 Nov  St Michaels Angels v Hamstreet Whippets
Friday 07 Nov St. Michaels Devils v Harrietsham Harriers

Week 3
Tuesday 11 Nov  Hothfield v St Michaels Angels
Thursday 13 Nov  Harrietsham Harriers v Hamstreet Westies
Friday 14 Nov  Hamstreet Whippets v St Michaels Devils

Week 4
Tuesday 18 Nov  Hothfield v Hamstreet Whippets
Friday 21 Nov  St Michaels Angels v Harrietsham Harriers
Friday 21 Nov  St Michaels Devils v Hamstreet Westies

Week 5
Thursday 27 Nov  Harrietsham Harriers v Hothfield
Friday 28 Nov  Hamstreet Westies v Hamstreet Whippets
Friday 28 Nov  St Michaels Devils v St Michaels Angels



Week 6
Friday 05 Dec  St Michaels Angels v Hamstreet Westies
Friday 05 Dec  Hamstreet Whippets v Harrietsham Harriers
Friday 05 Dec  St Michaels Devils v Hothfield

Week 7
Tuesday 09 Dec  Hothfield v Hamstreet Westies
 Thursday 11 Nov  Harrietsham Harriers v St Michaels Devils
Friday 12 Dec  Hamstreet Whippets v St Michaels Angels



Week 8
Tuesday 16 Dec  Hamstreet Westies v Harrietsham Harriers
Friday 19 Dec  Hamstreet Whippets  v Hothfield
Friday 19 Dec  St. Michaels Angels v St Michaels Devils

Week 9
Thursday 15 Jan  Harrietsham Harriers v Hamstreet Whippets
Friday 16 Jan  St Michaels Angels v Hothfield
Friday 16 Jan  Hamstreet Westies v St Michaels Devils

Week 10
Tuesday 20 Jan  Hothfield v Harrietsham Harriers
Friday 23 Jan  Hamstreet Westies v St Michaels Angels
Friday 23 Jan  St Michaels Devils v Hamstreet Whippets

Contacts
Hamstreet Joolz 07928195780
Harrietsham Ron 07771633561
Hothfield Steve 07882245365
St Michaels Bob 01580765443




